
ACHARYA N.G.RANGA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

    AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH STATION, NELLORE 
 

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

TENDER ID : 308674 

Tender Notice No.652 /Admn.II/2019     Date:09.01.2020 

E- Procurement tenders are invited from the manufacturers or their authorized dealers or 

reputed firms for Supply of  “Scientific Equipment at Agricultural Research Station, 

Nellore”. 

Details are as follows:- 

1) Tender document online opening date    11.01.2020  12.00 PM 

2) Tender document online closing date  24.01.2020 04:00 PM 

3) Bid- Submission Online closing date   27.01.2020  04:00 PM 

4) Submission of all the uploaded 

documents (Hard Copies) at the 

Agricultural Research Station, Nellore 

28.01.2020 01:00 PM 

5) Bid online opening date at the the 

Agricultural Research Station, Nellore 

28.01.2020 03:00 PM 

 

 Bidders shall have GST Registration (for details log on to www.apts.gov.in)  

 For details visit www.apeprocurement.gov.in 

For any clarification, please contact: 

CONTACT: 9885527227 

                Sd/-P.Ramesh Babu 

Principal  Scientist & Head 

Agricultural Research Station 

Nellore 

 

 

http://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/

